ORoco— Lrsatzteiliste

Replacement Parts

http://lafeeriedudetaillage.free.fr

43568

*43568.1
*43568.2

Pos.

Text

Art.-Nr.

Preis-
gruppe

~ [Nr.

10

ik

20

21

22

23

24

*25

*26

*27

*28

29

0. Abb. / no .
Unterboden und Kessel
Battery box ans boiler
Coffret d'appareillage

Stromabnehmer
Pantograph

Pantographe gris
Schraube M2 x 7
ScrewM 2 x 7

Vis

Mutter M 12

NutM 12

Ecrou

Trennschalter Isolator
Circuit breaker switch insulator
Commande du distoncteur
Puffer

Buffer

Tampon

Lokfahrer

Loco driver

Meécanicien

Glihlampe

Light bulb

Ampouie

Treppe

Step

Marchepied

Lichtleitstab

Light transmission above
Conducteur de lumiére
Leuchtstabhalter

Ligthbar holder

Support du conducteur de lumiére
Unterteil (Zinkal)

Base frame (zinkal)
Chassis

Unterboden und Kessel
Battery box and boiler
Coffret d'appareillage
Lichtsockel links

Light transmitten left
Drouille a gauche
Lichtsockel rechts

Light transmitten right
Drouille a droite

Fenster schmal

Glazing narrow

Fenétre etroite
Fuhrerstand

Drivers cab

Cabine de conduire
SNCF-Schild

SNCF-plate

Plaque SNCF
Seitenfenster

Side window

Fenétres latérau de la cabine
Hauptschaiter

Main breaker

Disjoncteur

Gehause komplett fiir 43568
Betr. Nr. BB 16 007

Body assembly for 43568
Betr. No. BB 16 007
Casse entiére

Dachleitung

Roof wire

Ligne de

Nummerntafel fiir 43568
Loco numbers for 43568
Plaque d'immatriculation
Isolatorsatz

Insulatorset

Jeu d'isolateurs
Pantographenheber
Pantograph lifter
Commande de pantographe
Gehause komplett fir 43568.1
Betr. Nr. BB 16 027

Body assembly for 43568.1
Betr. No. BB 16 027
Caisse entiére
Nummerntafel fiir 43568.1
Loco numbers for 43568.1
Plague d'immatriculation
Gehéause komplett fir 43568.2
Betr. Nr. BB 16 041

Body assembly for 43568.2
Betr. No. BB 16 041
Caisse entiére
Numerntafel fir 43568.2
Loco numbers for 43568.2
Plaque d'immatriculation
Oberleitungskontakt
Overhead contact

Contact de catenalke

85328

85673

86003

88102

88627

89732

93518

97549

101308

101822

101825

105685

105861

105862

105863

107194

105869

105876

100775

106917

106920

106922

106923

106924

106928

106929

106930

106931

106925

w
(=2

35

10

68

20

68

68

Anderungen vorbehalten * Landesspezifische Sonderserie, Teile nur Gber die jewsilige Landesvertretung erhaltich

Spare-parts for I-run-models, on ilable by the national ter's service
Onnt Rlo OA4dAOE A L e, * Spare-parts for specia odels, only availal v the national importe e.

Ausgabe 97/09

Blatt 677/1



http://1afeeriedudetaillage.free.fr

43568 &Roco— Ersatzteiliste
*43568.1 |
%*43568.2 Replacement Parts

|

Text Art.-Nr.

Pos.
Nr.
Preis-
gruppe

1 Motor komplett 85093
Motor assembly
Moteur

2 | Haftring 85612 | 17
Traction tyre

Bandage d'admérence
3 | Schraube M2 x 10 85675 2
ScrewM 2 x 10
Vis

4 | Schraube M2 x5 85693 2
ScrewM2x5
Vis

5 | Schraube M 2,2 x 6,5 85800 2
ScrewM22x 65
Vis

6 | Zahnrad z=17; m 0,4 86418 2
Gear T=17: m 0.4
Roue dentée

7 | Schneckenzahnrad 86419 2
Gear

Roue dentée
8 | Zahnrad z=14 86480 2
Gear T=14
Vis

9 | Schraube M2x 4 85670 2
ScrewM 2 x 4
Vis

10 | Schnecke 86704 4
Worm

Vis sans fin
11 Kardanschale 87129 3
Cardan bearing
Coussinet a cardan
12 | Kardanwelle 87161 3
Cardan shaft
Arbre a cardan
13 | Platine komplett 87781 |43
Printed circuit assembly
Circuit imprimé

14 | Universal Kupplung 89282 5
Universal coupling
Attelage universel

(4]

7

15 | Radkontakt 89918 5
Wheel contact

16 | Radsatz 90512 | 18
Wheelset
Essieu

17 | Radsatz mit 1 Haftring 90513 |20

Wheelset with 1 traction tyre
Essieu a roue denté

18 | Kupplungskammer 97552 3
Coupling chamber

Essieu a 1. roues bandagées
19 | Drehgestellblende 97558 |25
Bogie frame
Fianc de bogie
20 | Motorauflage 100599 6
Motor bearing
Support de moteur
21 Brickenstecker 100644 7
Connector

Fiche de shuntage
22 | Getriebeteilesatz 101312 |24
Gear parts set
Jeu d'engrenages
23 | Blendensteckteil 1 101313 2
Part for bogie 1

Pieces de finition pour bogies
24 | Blendensteckteil 2 101314 2
Part for bogie 2
Pieles de finition
25 | Schneckendeckel 101315 4
Worm cover

Couvercle pour boite vis sans fin
26 | Drehgestell komplett 1 101318 | 50
Bogie assembly 1
Bogie entiére

27 | Drehgestell komplett 2 101319 | 50
Bogie assembly 2
Bogie entiere

28 | Distanzplatichen 105764 2
Spacer

Disque intermediaire
29 | Zuristbeutel 106926 |28
Bag with accessories
Sachet des pieces de finition
30 | Schneckensatz 106918 | 24
Worm set

Jeu de vis sans fin
31 | Kardanschale 106919 3
Cardan bearing
Coussinet




